University of Agder Contact Information
	Key  information   for   exchange 
	students   -     Autumn 2011

	Arrival date:
	Thursday, 11 August

	Orientation:
	12-15 August

	Semester start festival:
	15-19 August

	Classes start:

Application deadline:

Online application:

Housing:
	17 August

1 May for autumn, 15 October for spring

www.uia.no/applyexchange
Guaranteed – no form to fill out!

	
	


In addition to the online application, we require an official transcript of records and a learning agreement signed by the host university sent to the correct address below:
	Contact information - Kristiansand
	

	International Education Office

Post box 422

4604 Kristiansand

NORWAY

Fax: +47 38141031
	

	
	

	Director and ECTS Institutional Coordinator
	International Coordinator, 
Incoming students

	Svein A. Pedersen
	Clare Jortveit

	Svein.A.Pedersen@uia.no
	Clare.Jortveit@uia.no

	+47 38141159
	+47 38141264

	International Coordinator, Outgoing (Economics and Social Sciences)

Mette Høgbråt Pedersen
	International Coordinator, Outgoing (Health and Sport, Fine Arts) 

Tonje Nielsen Rørly

	Mette.H.Pedersen@uia.no
	Tonje.N.Rorly@uia.no

	+47 38141152
	+47 38141162

	International Coordinator, Outgoing (Education and Humanities)
	Advisor, Language services (internal)

	Janne Strøm-Fladstad
	Einar Meier

	Janne.Strom-Fladstad@uia.no
	Einar.Meier@uia.no

	+47 38141278
	+47 38141056

	
	


	Contact information - Grimstad
	

	International Education Office 
Post box 509

4898 Grimstad

NORWAY
	International Coordinator (Incoming)
Terje Thorsdalen

Terje.Thorsdalen@uia.no

+47 37233232

	
	

	International Coordinator (Agreements)
	International Coordinator (Outgoing)

	Tor Erik Christensen
	Pål Grandal

	Tor.E.Christensen@uia.no
+47 37233226
	Pal.Grandal@uia.no
+47 37233237



	
	


